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E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com / cuadmissionmusic@gmail.com

* Applicants with Music as one of the subject at (10+2) level




DRAFT MERIT LIST(Group: 431)

CATEGORY : SC

Rank

Name

Application No.

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

EWS

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Chemistry
Marks

Home
Management
Marks

Best
of
Four

Best of
Four +
Chemistry

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

PRF3

250622264686

SAMAPTI GAYEN

RECEIVED

01-
03-
2004

SC

No

No

82.14

91.40

95

374

469

93.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

250625264826

JOYE NASKAR

RECEIVED

09-
01-
2008

SC

No

No

71.71

85.17

60

371

431

86.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

HDEVCU

250619264519

SWASTIKA PATRA

RECEIVED

29-
11-
2006

SC

No

No

58.29

85.00

68

362

430

86

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

250619264501

SAYANTIKA NAYAK

RECEIVED

13-
03-
2006

SC

No

No

79.43

86.80

68

351

419

83.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

250625264828

TANISHA DAS

RECEIVED

16-
01-
2007

SC

No

No

76.00

83.50

58

359

417

83.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

250626264878

JAYEETA MALLICK

RECEIVED

24-
12-
2006

SC

No

No

73.29

82.83

60

356

416

83.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

250623264735

SHREYASHI MAJHI

RECEIVED

18-
12-
2007

SC

No

No

70.00

80.50

51

354

405

81

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

250618264401

MILI HALDER

RECEIVED

25-
04-
2006

SC

No

No

77.00

74.50

70

333

403

80.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

HDEVCU

250623264730

SAHELI PATRA

RECEIVED

14-
07-
2006

SC

No

No

75.86

95.00

57

346

403

80.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

10

250624264788

ROSHMITA DAS

RECEIVED

21-
03-
2007

SC

No

No

77.43

79.60

64

334

398

79.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

11

250625264832

SREYA MONDAL

RECEIVED

10-
12-
2005

SC

No

No

86.00

62.83

71

323

394

78.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2025

FNCU

12

250621264661

PURBASHA NARU

RECEIVED

10-
04-
2007

SC

No

No

70.86

91.00

51

331

382

76.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

HDEVCU

13

250618264411

KUHELI SAMADDAR

RECEIVED

02-
10-
2006

SC

No

No

58.86

78.00

60

319

379

75.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

14

250621264630

AVIPSA DAS

RECEIVED

31-
05-
2006

SC

No

No

59.29

73.00

51

326

377

75.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

15

250629264964

SANTASREE MALLICK

RECEIVED

18-
05-
2006

SC

No

No

64.29

79.40

51

325

376

75.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

16

250628264957

SALONI SAHANA

RECEIVED

19-
09-
2005

SC

No

No

84.60

74.40

62

310

372

74.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

17

250619264499

POULAMI MANDAL

RECEIVED

31-
12-
2006

SC

No

No

56.71

86.40

50

319

369

73.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU




18

250630264988

KRITI BISWAS

RECEIVED

09-
09-
2005

SC

No

No

84.71

71.83

71

293

364

72.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

19

250619264493

RUPSA CHUNGRI

RECEIVED

04-
04-
2006

SC

No

55.14

65.50

61

272

333

66.6

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

20

250626264890

NILANJANA CHOWDHURY

RECEIVED

13-
04-
2007

SC

No

No

61.00

55.33

50

272

322

64.4

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

21

250627264897

SOUMI MONDAL

RECEIVED

06-
12-
2006

SC

No

82.00

62.40

51

261

312

62.4

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

FNCU

HDEVCU




