

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

DRAFT MERIT LIST NOTICE

UG Home Sc. & UG Music* 2025

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Passed/Appeared, Percentage of Marks obtained, Best of four Marks obtained, (Best of Four Chemistry) Marks obtained, SC, ST, OBC, PWD, EWS status, Year of Passing, Order of Preference of Course(s).

If there is any mistake please mail to the e-mail id(s) given below immediately using Format-I (available in the Admission portal) within 4th July, 2025.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right

E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com / cuadmissionmusic@gmail.com

* Applicants with Music as one of the subject at (10+2) level

	CATEGORY : SC																				
Rank	Name	Application No.	Payment	DOB	Category	PWD	EWS	Class X(%)	Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2	PRF3
1	250622264686	SAMAPTI GAYEN	RECEIVED	01- 03- 2004	SC	No	No	82.14	91.40	95	0	374	469	93.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU	
2	250625264826	JOYE NASKAR	RECEIVED	09- 01- 2008	SC	No	No	71.71	85.17	60	0	371	431	86.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	HDEVCU	
3	250619264519	SWASTIKA PATRA	RECEIVED	29- 11- 2006	SC	No	No	58.29	85.00	68	0	362	430	86	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
4	250619264501	SAYANTIKA NAYAK	RECEIVED	13- 03- 2006	SC	No	No	79.43	86.80	68	0	351	419	83.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
5	250625264828	TANISHA DAS	RECEIVED	16- 01- 2007	SC	No	No	76.00	83.50	58	0	359	417	83.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
6	250626264878	JAYEETA MALLICK	RECEIVED	24- 12- 2006	SC	No	No	73.29	82.83	60	0	356	416	83.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
7	250623264735	SHREYASHI MAJHI	RECEIVED	18- 12- 2007	SC	No	No	70.00	80.50	51	0	354	405	81	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
8	250618264401	MILI HALDER	RECEIVED	25- 04- 2006	SC	No	No	77.00	74.50	70	0	333	403	80.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	HDEVCU	
9	250623264730	SAHELI PATRA	RECEIVED	14- 07- 2006	SC	No	No	75.86	95.00	57	0	346	403	80.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
10	250624264788	ROSHMITA DAS	RECEIVED	21- 03- 2007	SC	No	No	77.43	79.60	64	0	334	398	79.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
11	250625264832	SREYA MONDAL	RECEIVED	10- 12- 2005	SC	No	No	86.00	62.83	71	0	323	394	78.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2025	FNCU		
12	250621264661	PURBASHA NARU	RECEIVED	10- 04- 2007	SC	No	No	70.86	91.00	51	0	331	382	76.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	HDEVCU	
13	250618264411	KUHELI SAMADDAR	RECEIVED	02- 10- 2006	SC	No	No	58.86	78.00	60	0	319	379	75.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
14	250621264630	AVIPSA DAS	RECEIVED	31- 05- 2006	SC	No	No	59.29	73.00	51	0	326	377	75.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
15	250629264964	SANTASREE MALLICK	RECEIVED	18- 05- 2006	SC	No	No	64.29	79.40	51	0	325	376	75.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		
16	250628264957	SALONI SAHANA	RECEIVED	19- 09- 2005	SC	No	No	84.60	74.40	62	0	310	372	74.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU	
17	250619264499	POULAMI MANDAL	RECEIVED	31- 12- 2006	SC	No	No	56.71	86.40	50	0	319	369	73.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU		

18	250630264988	KRITI BISWAS	RECEIVED	09- 09- 2005	SC	No	No	84.71	71.83	71	0	293	364	72.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
19	250619264493	RUPSA CHUNGRI	RECEIVED	04- 04- 2006	SC	No	No	55.14	65.50	61	0	272	333	66.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	
20	250626264890	NILANJANA CHOWDHURY	RECEIVED	13- 04- 2007	SC	No	No	61.00	55.33	50	0	272	322	64.4	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	
21	250627264897	SOUMI MONDAL	RECEIVED	06- 12- 2006	SC	No	No	82.00	62.40	51	0	261	312	62.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	FNCU	HDEVCU